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201802050000
38820

02/05/2018
03:50:27

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NILKANTH LLC Instr
#:20151223000
437150

201802280000
64720

02/28/2018
02:27:42

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20180221000
055030

201804060001
16470

04/06/2018
04:10:20

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20180329000
104350

201804060001
16450

04/06/2018
04:06:43

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20180330000
104850

201806110002
05860

06/11/2018
01:55:03

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20180330000
104850

201802050000
38810

02/05/2018
03:50:26

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NILKANTH LLC Instr
#:20151223000
437130

201810040003
55470

10/04/2018
03:59:33

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20181004000
355180

201810040003
55460

10/04/2018
03:59:32

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20181004000
355170

201802280000
64710

02/28/2018
02:27:41

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT REGIONS
BANK

46 86 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:46 Pg:86
Sub:CHANDAL
AR PLACE
COMMERCIAL
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2


