Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201802050000 38820	02/05/2018 03:50:27	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	NILKANTH LLC					Instr #:20151223000 437150	
201802280000 64720	02/28/2018 02:27:42	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20180221000 055030	
201804060001 16470	04/06/2018 04:10:20	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20180329000 104350	
201804060001 16450	04/06/2018 04:06:43	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20180330000 104850	
201806110002 05860	06/11/2018 01:55:03	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20180330000 104850	
201802050000 38810	02/05/2018 03:50:26	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	NILKANTH LLC					Instr #:20151223000 437130	
201810040003 55470	10/04/2018 03:59:33	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20181004000 355180	
201810040003 55460	10/04/2018 03:59:32	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20181004000 355170	
201802280000 64710	02/28/2018 02:27:41	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			46	86		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:46 Pg:8 Sub:CHAND/ AR PLACE COMMERCI/ RESURVEY OF LOT 2